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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Sameena S Shafeek I (OTHR) 24/347(2), Nehru 
Colony, Palakkad, 
Kunnathurmedu, 
678013, Palakkad

  

2 10/01/2026 BIJU B A BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

IRUPPAKKADU 
HOUSE, PIRAYIRI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI P O, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

3 10/01/2026 ATHIRA S DILEEP  M (HSBN) KATTIL HOUSE, 
KAIKUTHUPARAMBU, 

PALAKKAD, 
NOORANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

4 10/01/2026 SRUTHI E R BIJU B (HSBN) IRUPPAKKADU 
HOUSE, PIRAYIRI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI P O, 678004, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 ANEESHA H GAZEER CHAND 
(HSBN)

34/455 PANAMTHODI, 
PALAYAM, 

THIRUNELLAI, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

6 10/01/2026 T SHYAMALA PARVATHIAMMA 
(MTHR)

SHYAMALA 
NANDHANAM, 

THONIPALAYAM, 
AMBIKAPURAM, 
AMBIKAPURAM 

POST, 678011, 
PALAKKAD

  

7 10/01/2026 SUMIYA N IJAZ AHMED (HSBN) 6/47 NEDIYANGAL 
HOUSE, SUHARA 

APPARTMENT, 
CHUNGAM, 

PIRAYIRI, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

8 10/01/2026 sheeja sulaiman sulaiman (HSBN) perumpara house, 
vellaroad, mankara, 
manakara, 678613, 

palakkad

  

9 10/01/2026 IMRAN SUHAIR I IBRAHIM  S (FTHR) 31/280, AL AMEEN 
NAGAR, 

POOLAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

10 10/01/2026 VARSHA A  
VINODAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

VAISAG 
VISWAVIHAR, 

CHEMMANKAD 
KANNADI P O, 

KANNADI 1, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

11 10/01/2026 JUSTIN THAIKATTU PRAMOD KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

48/89 PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANTHARA, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

12 10/01/2026 DIVYA I V UMESH C (HSBN) 05/475 48, 
NARAYANA 

APPARTMENTS, 
KALPATHY, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

13 10/01/2026 K P PUSHPALATA Rajaratnam A (HSBN) 14/951, Kundukad, 
Pirayiri, Pirayiri, 
678004, Palakkad

  

14 10/01/2026 MOIDEEN ABDUL 
KHADER  Y

M A YUSUF (FTHR) 20/602, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

15 10/01/2026 SAFIYA M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

11/312 SUMAYYA 
MANZIL, 

NEDUNGODE, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

16 10/01/2026 SARALA C SIVAN (HSBN) 21/389, ATR  STREET, 
PALAKKAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

17 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN ANWAR SADATH K 
M (FTHR)

15/485 JAMEELA 
MAHAL, COURT 

ROAD, HEAD POST 
OFFICE, PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD P O, 
678001, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

18 10/01/2026 MIDHUNLAL P J MINI GOPALAN 
(MTHR)

5/475/31 4 F, 
NARAYANA 

APARTMENTS, 
NARAYANAPURAM, 
KALPATHY, 678003, 

PALAKKAD

  

19 10/01/2026 SAVITHA A S BABU V (HSBN) VRINDAVAN HOUSE, 
ALAKKAPARAMP, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

20 10/01/2026 Dhanush Shankar Iyer GEETHA S (MTHR) 7/153-1, MANIANKAD 
ROAD, PALAKKAD 3, 

KOPPAM, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

21 10/01/2026 IJAZ AHMED NOORJAHAN (MTHR) 6/47 NEDIYANGAL 
HOUSE, SUHARA 

APPARTMENT, 
CHUNGAM, 

PIRAYIRI, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

22 10/01/2026 JESNA JAFFERALI (FTHR) NAMBIYATH HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

23 10/01/2026 RITHIK P MENON SUGADHA KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

5/759 RITHA, 
RAMANATHAPURAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

24 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJAS B BASHEED M (FTHR) 39/75 KONDAYAN 
HOUSE, PUDUPALLI 

STREET, PALAKKAD, 
NURANI POST, 

678004, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

25 10/01/2026 JASNA C SHAFEER BABU S 
(HSBN)

03/123 
PARAKKOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAKKODE, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

26 10/01/2026 REEMLA A AFSAL Y (FTHR) PATTANI STREET, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, CITY 
POST, 678014, 
PALAKKAD

  

27 10/01/2026 AAMINA K A ANWAR SADATH K 
M (FTHR)

KAYEES MANZIL, 
26/503, 

ERUMANKKARA 
STREET, PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD CITY, 
678014, PALAKKAD

  

28 10/01/2026 KRISHNAVENI VELUSWAMI (HSBN) VRINDAVAN HOUSE, 
ALAKKAPARAMB, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

29 10/01/2026 SAFNA M MOHAMMED 
YOONUS  K K (HSBN)

3/202 NADUVIL 
VEEDU, 

ANDRAMKUNNU, 
PIRAYIRI, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

30 10/01/2026 GEETHA M NAKULAN (HSBN) 19/811, 
KOMBANKUZHI, 

KOPPAM, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

31 10/01/2026 PADMANABHAN C CHAMIYAR (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
PALLANCHATHANUR, 

MATHUR, 
pallanchathanur, 
678571, alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

32 10/01/2026 SHEEBA  V VENUGOPAL C 
(FTHR)

AYILYAM NIVAS, 
VENNAKKARA, 
NURANI POST, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

33 10/01/2026 RADHIKA R NAIR RAMADASAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

43/556 ,VICTORIAN 
ECLAVE 1ST FLOOR, 

INDRANI NAGAR, 
CHUNNAMBUTHARA, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

34 10/01/2026 FASILA C R RASHEED (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL VEEDU 
BLOCK OFFICE, 
KURUCHIMALA 

KUNNU, PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

35 10/01/2026 SHAFNA  T I  HASHIM  A  (HSBN) MULLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPALLISTREET, 
PALAKKAD, 

NURANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

36 10/01/2026 ADHARSH K KANAKAN M (FTHR) MALLANPARA 
HOUSE, 

KALLEKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI, 

KALLEKKAD, 678006, 
PALAKKAD

  

37 10/01/2026 VIBHA S SUNIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

00, PALAKKODE 
HOUSE, 

CHUNGAMANNAM, 
MATHUR, 678571, 

ALATHUR

  

38 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFREED J

JAFFAR ALI K (FTHR) JASEERA MANZIL, 
OTHUNGODU, 

THUMBLIMEDU, 
THIRUNELLAI, 

678004, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

39 10/01/2026 SUGADHAKUMAR M M RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

RITHA, 
RAMANATHAPURAM 

GRAMAM, NEAR 
SIVA TEMPLE, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

40 10/01/2026 SHARAFATH R rahmathulla (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
PUTHUPPALI 

STREET, PALAKKAD, 
NURANI, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

41 10/01/2026 CHAITHANYA  S SWAMINADHAN 
(FTHR)

47/607, RUKMANI 
NIVAS  SANKARJI 

ROAD, MELAMURI, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

42 10/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM P B PYARIJAN M (WIFE) UPASANA NAGAR, 
PIRAYIRI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI P O, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

43 10/01/2026 RAMADASAN NAIR SIVASANKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

43/556, VICTORIAN 
ENCLAVE 1ST 

FLOOR, INDRANI 
NAGAR, 

CHUNNAMBUTHARA, 
VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

44 10/01/2026 SHIYAS M MUHAMMED 
KASSIM (FTHR)

12/492, THARISU, 
PUTHUCODE, 

THEKKEPOTTA, 
678687, ALATHUR

  

45 10/01/2026 AKHIL  K V VASUDEVAN  N 
(FTHR)

KANAKATH VEEDU, 
CHEMMANKAD, 
KANNADI ONE, 
KANNADI P O, 

678701, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

46 10/01/2026 MUKUNDAN 
VIJAYALAKSHMY 

SEKHARAN 
PALLIKUDIYAN 

(HSBN)

Golden Parm Apartment 
A4, Pirayiri Road, 

Anjali Garden, 
Pallippuram P O, 
678006, Palakkad

  

47 10/01/2026 AMARNATH  S M U SWAMINATHAN 
(FTHR)

47/607, S/O 
SWAMINATHAN  
RUKMANI NIVAS, 
SANKARJI ROAD, 

VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

48 10/01/2026 ATHULYA R RAJESH V (FTHR) 368, kurissamkulam, 
pirayiri, kallekkad, 
678006, palakkad

  

49 10/01/2026 VINEESH  R GEETHA G (MTHR) 21/772, 
VALIPARAMBU 

ROAD, PALAKKAD, 
KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

50 10/01/2026 PYARIJAN M ABDUL KAREEM P B 
(HSBN)

UPASANA NAGAR, 
PIRAYIRI, 

PALAKKAD, 
PIRAYIRI P O, 678004, 

PALAKKAD

  

51 10/01/2026 NOORJAHAN 
MOHAMMED 

BASHEER 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER LATE 

(HSBN)

6/47 NEDIYANGAL 
HOUSE, SUHARA 

APPARTMENT, 
CHUNGAM, 

PIRAYIRI, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

52 10/01/2026 I IRSHAD A M IBRAHIM (FTHR) M K APARTMENT 
30/411, POOLAKKAD, 
YAKKARA, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

53 10/01/2026 SUHARABI S ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KOLUMBIL HOUSE  
PEZHUMKARA, 
PEZHUMKARA, 

PALLIPURAM PO, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

54 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
Z 

ZAKEER P J (FTHR) 35/712, JAINIMEDU, 
PALAKKAD, 

VADAKKANTHARA, 
678012, PALAKKAD

  

55 10/01/2026 SINDHU M SANKAR (HSBN) THONIPALAYAM, 
AMBIKAPURAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
AMBIKAPURAM, 

678011, PALAKKAD

  

56 10/01/2026 SULOCHANA P P RAGHAVA 
MANNADIAR (HSBN)

Golden Palm D3, Anjali 
Lane, Palakkad, 

Pallipuram P O, 678006, 
Palakkad

  

57 10/01/2026 SALEENA  T H RAFEEK M (HSBN) MUTHIRAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDANPARAMBU, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

58 10/01/2026 Shafna Shirin T S SIDDICK T H (FTHR) ANDRAMKUNNU, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 

KALLAKKAD, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

59 10/01/2026 Krishna Nayana V Vijayan M (FTHR) Vishnunayana House, 
Haritha Nagar West 
Yakkara, Yakkara, 

Palakkad HO, 678001, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

60 10/01/2026 IRFANA E EBRAHIM A M (FTHR) 30/411 M K 
APARTMENT, 
POOLAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 

NOORANI, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

61 10/01/2026 Shereena S Said Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Kakkottukavu, 
Kodunthirappully P O, 

Pirayiri, 
Kodunthirappully, 
678004, Palakkad

  

62 10/01/2026 VINITHA V RAJESH R (HSBN) THONIPALAYAM, 
AMBIKAPURAM, 

PALAKKAD, 
AMBIKAPURAM, 

678011, PALAKKAD

  

63 10/01/2026 AJITH A USHA (MTHR) 204, ARUMBIL 
HOUSE, ANIKODE, 
KARIYAMKODE, 
678572, ALATHUR

  

64 10/01/2026 KALA  V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

RUGMA NIVAS, 
PUTHUR, 

SEKHARIPURAM, 
SEKHARIPURAM P O, 

678010, PALAKKAD

  

65 10/01/2026 JASMINE SHEREEF (HSBN) NEELIKKAD, M P 
ROAD, PALAKKAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
678002, PALAKKAD

  

66 10/01/2026 ASKAR S SUBAIR K (FTHR) N S NAGAR, 
CHAMAKKAD, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

67 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIL A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHU VEED, 
POOMKULAM, 

PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI, 
678004, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

68 10/01/2026 A HASHIM ALI A (FTHR) ANAPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PATTANI 

STREET, PALAKKAD, 
CITY POST, 678014, 

PALAKKAD

  

69 10/01/2026 M H MOHAMMED 
MAHINSHA 

HAMSA S (FTHR) 05/396, MUDIPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMKARA, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

70 10/01/2026 ASWATHY V SUJESH RAJAN 
(HSBN)

668/5, Keeturmar 
House, Kallipara, 

Chellankavu,, 
Koyamarakkad, 

Kanjikode, 678621, 
Palakkad

  

71 10/01/2026 Nimisha Suresh SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANAVU HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

MATHUR, MATHUR, 
678571, ALATHUR

  

72 10/01/2026 Goshiya Sathish Kudililparambil 
vijayachandrathilakan 

(HSBN)

Akshaya 5/125, 
Kazhachaparambu, 
Kannadi, Yakkara, 
678701, Palakkad

  

73 10/01/2026 SANTHOSHKUMAR M KRISHNADAS M 
(FTHR)

9/111 
KESAVALAYAM, 

MURUKANI, 
PALAKKAD, C N 
PURAM, 678005, 

PALAKKAD

  

74 10/01/2026 PRIYA K P RAVEENDRAN K 
(HSBN)

13/154  CHERUKARA, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFUWAN S

SULAIMAN (FTHR) 4/76, 
VARIYAMPARAMBU, 

PIRAYIRI, 
KALLEKKAD, 678006, 

PALAKKAD

  

76 10/01/2026 HIBHA CHANDH ABDUL RAHIM C 
(FTHR)

HAQIQAH, PUTHUR 
ROAD, KOPPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

77 10/01/2026 KANNAMMAL 
GANESH PERUMAL 

GANESH PERUMAL 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 2H P V R 
NAGAR, PVR 
SYMPHONY 

APARTMENT, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

78 10/01/2026 SHIFANA S SHAJAHAN J (FTHR) 19/658, 
CHADANAMKURUSSI, 

NURANI, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

79 10/01/2026 KRISHNADAS  N NAGAPPAN A (FTHR) 10/204, 
VELLANTHARA 

HOUSE,KOIMARPADAM, 
KODUVAYUR 1, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, PALAKKAD

  

80 10/01/2026 RAHANA  K J JAFFER ALI (FTHR) 39/333, MERCY 
COLLEGE ROAD 

KALLIKKAD, 
PALAKKAD 1, 
PALLIPURAM, 

678006, PALAKKAD

  

81 10/01/2026 RAJEENA BANU A ABDUL RAHIM C 
(HSBN)

HAQIQAH, PUTHUR 
ROAD, KOPPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

82 10/01/2026 CHANDRIKA  N RAMAKRISHNAN  L 
(HSBN)

47/661, MELAMURI  
NEAR FEDERAL 

BANK, PALLIPURAM 
PO, PALLIPURAM, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

83 10/01/2026 ADITYA GANESH GANESH PERUMAL 
(FTHR)

47/103 FLAT NO 2 H, 
SYMPHONY 

APPARTMENT, P V R 
NAGAR, 

PALLIPURAM POST, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

84 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD C  

JAMSHEER C (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
CHAKKARAKULAMB, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

85 10/01/2026 ARJUNAN M MUTHUSWAMY 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
KADAKURISSI 

THIRUNELLAYI 
ROAD, KANNADI P O 

KANNADI 1, 
KANNADI, 678701, 

PALAKKAD

  

86 10/01/2026 P VENUGOPALAN P R NAIR (FTHR) USHAS, PUTHUR 
ROAD, KOPPAM, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

87 10/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY R V K RANGAN (WIFE) A2 701-1, 
ANUGRAHAM 
APARTMENTS, 

PALAKKAD, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

88 10/01/2026 SHEEBA  K JAGADEESH C 
(HSBN)

PALLIKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

KADUNTHURUTHTHI, 
YAKKARA, 

YAKKARA, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

89 10/01/2026 MEENAKSHI P V N PRASAD (FTHR) 20/713 UTHRADAM, 
ATHALOOR, 

PIRAYIRI, P O 
KODUNTHARAPULLY, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

90 10/01/2026 M H FOUJABI V M MUTHALI 
(OTHR)

32/241 VASILA 
MANZIL, 

MUNAVARA MASJID 
KAREEM NAGAR, 

YAKKARA, NURANI, 
678004, PALAKKAD

  

91 10/01/2026 ANJU V K  KRISHNAN KUTTY R 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO A2 701-1, 
ANUGRAHAM 

APPARTMENTS, 
PALAKKAD, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
678002, PALAKKAD

  

92 10/01/2026 Deepak A C Rathnakumari P  
(MTHR)

Arungottupura, 
Nadakkavu, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Malampuzha

  

93 10/01/2026 THAMIZHARASI SHANMUGHAM 
(HSBN)

NEW COLONY, 
MANKAVU, 
PALAKKAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

94 10/01/2026 HANAFATHIMA A ABDUL NAVAS 
(FTHR)

ASEES MANZIL, NCR 
ENCLAVE, PUTHUR 

ROAD KOPPAM, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

95 10/01/2026 RAJANI J S JAAJVEL E P (HSBN) EATTIKKAL HOUSE, 
Pezhumkara Road, 

Palakkad, Pallippuram, 
678006, Palakkad

  

96 10/01/2026 ABDUL AHADH A ABDUL NAVAS 
(FTHR)

ASEES MANZIL, NCR 
ENCLAVE, PUTHUR 

ROAD KOPPAM, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

97 10/01/2026 USHA SIVAN (HSBN) 6/426, NEDUNGODE, 
PIRAYIRI, PIRAYIRI 

POST, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

98 10/01/2026 Navaneetha Krishnan P 
K  

Shaji A P (FTHR) 7/742, Krishna Nagar, 
Palakkad, C N Puram, 

678005, Palakkad

  

99 10/01/2026 SARIKA M DEVADASAN  C 
(HSBN)

PADINJARETHARA, 
MATHUR, MATHUR I, 

MATHUR, 678571, 
ALATHUR

  

100 10/01/2026 ASHIN PIERS  E JAAJVEL E P (FTHR) Eattikkal House, 
Pezhumkara Road, 

Palakkad, Pallippuram, 
678006, Palakkad

  

101 10/01/2026 SEENATH L ABDUL MAJEED A 
(HSBN)

A K G NAGAR, 
MURIKKAVU, WEST 

YAKKARA, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

102 10/01/2026 Ajith kumar V Vasukutty V (FTHR) 44/372(4), 
Sreepadham,Gandhinagar 

Colony,pallippura, 
Palakkad 1, 

Pallippuram, 678006, 
Palakkad
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103 10/01/2026 NILAVAR MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 6/546, VELIYIL 
HOUSE 

PEZHUMKARA 
CHETTATHARA, 

PALAKKAD, 
pallipuram, 678006, 

palakkad

  

104 10/01/2026 AMEERABEEGUM P T NOWSHAD M (HSBN) 4/744, 
OLAPPAKKALAM, 

PEZHUMKARA, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 
678006, PALAKKAD

  

105 10/01/2026 Shylaja R Shabarinath A (OTHR) Sreepadam,gandhinagar 
colony, Chakkanthara, 
Palakkad, Pallipuram, 

678006, Palakkad

  

106 10/01/2026 SUHAILA P MAMMUNNI P (FTHR) PATTISSEERI, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

107 10/01/2026 DEEPIKA D DEVAN C (FTHR) DIPU NIVAS, 
CHIRAKKAD, 
PALAKKAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

108 10/01/2026 NISHAR P L LATHEEF P K (FTHR) 24/543, 
KATTILPEEDIKA, 

KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY, 

678004, PALAKKAD

  

109 10/01/2026 VAISAKH A APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) 40/992 suresh kunjukutti 
house, JAIHIND street, 
PALAKKAD, palakkad 
city, 678004, Palakkad
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110 10/01/2026 RAVIDAS  P K RAMAKRISHNA 
MENON (FTHR)

012/765,JYOTHIRGAMAYA, 
AYYAPANKAVU 

ROAD,KANNADI-1, 
Palakkad, Kannadi Post 
office, 678701, Palakkad

  

111 10/01/2026 Zainaba Minha M Shakkeela C (MTHR) Shakkeela Manzil, 
Poolakkad, Yakkara, 

Nurani, 678004, 
Palakkad

  

112 10/01/2026 Noushad U K K Ummer (FTHR) 31/380, Poolakkad, 
Yakkara, Nurani, 
678004, Palakkad

  

113 10/01/2026 Ahmed Fazeeh P F Faizal P K (FTHR) Faizal Manzil, 
Pettathody, Pudupalli 

street, Palakkad, Nurani, 
678004, Palakkad

  

114 10/01/2026 Mohammed Abid Haseenabhanu (MTHR) Suhaz Manzil, 
Kurrichamkulam, 
Pirayiri, Pirayiri, 
678004, Palkkad

  

115 10/01/2026 Balasubramanian Bharathidasan (FTHR) 36/217, 
UMMERFAROOQ 

NAGAR, 
MANALANCHERY, 
PALAKKAD TOWN, 

THIRUNELLAYI 
POST, 678004, 
PALAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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